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
Landscaping; Paved Driveway; Shed

* Listing 2 is the most comparable listing to the subject.
¹ Comp's "Miles to Subject" was calculated by the system.
² Comp's "Miles to Subject" provided by Real Estate Professional. 
³ Subject $/ft based upon as-is sale price. 
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V. Recent Sales
 Subject Sold 1 Sold 2 * Sold 3

Street Address 9604 Saint George
Circle

9704 Takli Circle 9310 Hall Circle 18920 N Chichagof
Loop

City, State Eagle River, AZ Eagle River, AK Eagle River, AK Eagle River, AK
Zip Code 99577 99577 99577 99577
Datasource Tax Records MLS MLS MLS
Miles to Subj. -- 0.20 ¹  0.16 ¹  0.22 ¹  
Property Type SFR SFR SFR SFR 
Original List Price $ -- $345,000 $319,900 $320,000 
List Price $ -- $318,900 $319,900 $315,000 
Sale Price $ -- $313,000 $317,500 $319,000 
Type of Financing -- Va Va Va
Date of Sale -- 8/16/2018 7/27/2018 10/5/2018
DOM · Cumulative DOM -- · -- 82 · 129 14 · 59 45 · 87 
Age (# of years) 34 35 38 38
Condition Average Average Average Average
Sales Type -- Fair Market Value Fair Market Value Fair Market Value 
Style/Design Split Bi Level Split Bi Level Split Bi Level Split Bi Level
# Units 1 1 1 1
Living Sq. Feet 1,532 1,862 1,616 1,464 
Bdrm · Bths · ½ Bths 3 · 2 3 · 2 · 1 3 · 2 3 · 2
Total Room # 6 6 7 7
Garage (Style/Stalls) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s)
Basement (Yes/No) Yes Yes Yes Yes
Basement (% Fin) 100% 100% 100% 100%
Basement Sq. Ft. 480% 1,092 520 308 
Pool/Spa -- -- -- --
Lot Size 0.21 acres 0.23 acres 0.12 acres 0.25 acres
Other -- -- -- --
Net Adjustment -- -$14,240 -$2,352 -$7,096 
Adjusted Price -- $298,760 $315,148 $311,904 

Reasons for Adjustments Why the comparable sale is superior or inferior to the subject.
Sold 1 SF-Res-9240$303,760 Amt-SlrPdByrClsgCost-5000$298,760 Final Adjusted Value$298,760 Amazing Views of sunsets,

mountains and wonderful fenced in yard. New countertops in the kitchen, rock fireplace and deck off of living room.
Spacious Master bedroom with private bath and family room. Eaglewood neighborhood with 9 miles of bike trails. A
Must See! Residential Type: Single Family Res Construction Type: Wood Frame Exterior Finish: Wood Roof Type:
Asphalt/Comp Shingle Foundation Type: Block Floor Style: Side/Calif Split Garage Type: Attached Carport Type:
NoneHeat Type: Baseboard Fuel Type: Natural Gas Sewer Type: Public Sewer Water-Type: Public Dining Room Type:
Area Access Type: Paved; Maintained View Type: Mountains Topography: Sloping Wtrfrnt-Frontage:
NoneWtrfrnt-Access Near: None New Finance (Terms): Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA Docs Avl for Review: Prop Discl
Available Features-Interior: Dishwasher; Electric; Fireplace; Microwave (B/I); Range/Oven; Telephone; Washr&/Or Dryer
Hkup; CO Detector(s); Carpet; Smoke Detector(s) Features-Additional: View; Covenant/Restriction; Deck/Patio; Fenced
Yard; Fire Service Area; Garage Door Opener; Home Owner Assoc.; Landscaping; In City Limits; DSL/Cable Available;
Paved Driveway; Shed

Sold 2 SF-Res-2352$315,148 Open-concept floor plan that is great layout for entertaining! LR w/vaulted ceiling, lam floor &
wood FP. Kit w/tons of cabs, lam floor & din area w/deck access that boasts fantastic mountain views! Lower level FR &
BR w/new paint & carpet. Fully fenced yard & located at the end of a cul-de-sac. Close to hiking, biking & the Eagle
River Nature Center! Residential Type: Single Family Res; ZLL - Attached Association Info: Association Name:
Eaglewood HOA; Manager Contact: 694-6942; Dues- Amount: 250; Dues-Frequency: Quarterly Construction Type:
Wood Frame Exterior Finish: Wood Roof Type: Asphalt/Comp Shingle Foundation Type: Unknown - BTV Floor Style:
Side/Calif Split Garage Type: Attached; Heated Carport Type: NoneHeat Type: Forced Air Fuel Type: Natural Gas
Sewer Type: Public Sewer Water-Type: Public Dining Room Type: Area Access Type: Paved; Maintained View Type:
Mountains Topography: Level Wtrfrnt-Frontage: NoneWtrfrnt-Access Near: None New Finance (Terms): Cash;
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